Technical Data
CFM LPM Lbs kg
TKO-150 120 60 1.0 / 26 5.3 150 125 44 2.9 3.6 22 10
TKO-200 120 60 1.0 / 26 7.1 200 185 46 2.9 3.6 22 10
TKO-250 120 60 1.0 / 26 8.8 250 250 48 2.9 3.6 22 10
TKO-300 120 60 1.06 / 27 10.6 300 250 52 2.9 3.6 40 18
TKO-400 120 60 1.06 / 27 14.1 400 380 54 2.9 3.6 40 18
TKO-500 120 60 1.06 / 27 17.7 500 500 56 2.9 3.6 40 18
* Airflow and power measured  at rated pressure Specifications are subject to change without notice
**Sound measured at 1 M
Model
Voltage